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NAME

• Participatory Index = Open and Participatory Government Index



FRAMEWORK

• Participatory Index = Open and Participatory Government Index

National Project: Promoting 
partnership and dialogue in 
participatory public policy-

making

Open Government 
Partnership

Central Governments 
Authorities

(ÚOŠS)

OECD: Survey on Open 
Government (2020)

WHAT
to measure

HOW
to build

WHO
to measure

HOW
to measure

OGP Action 
Plan

OGP 
Multistakeholder 

forum

OECD 
Recommendation 
of the Council on 

Open Government 
(2017)



FRAMEWORK: WHAT to measure?

• OGP: 
• Open Government as a culture of governance that promotes transparency, 
participation, and accountability

• Transparency

• Participation

• Accountability



FRAMEWORK: HOW to measure?

• OECD
• OECD: Survey on Open Government (2020)

• Need to collect the information on open government across the government

• Precursor for the indicators

• Citizen Participation Index
• Index as a tool for unification and comparison



FRAMEWORK: Indicators



FRAMEWORK: WHO to measure?

• OGP Action Plan
• Praxis of collaboration across the government's institutions

• Tool to secure the sustainability

• Need for clear definition of subjects
• Government – Act 575/2001 on the organisation of government activities and 

the organisation of the central state administration.

• Central government authorities (24)

• Ministries (14)



FRAMEWORK: HOW to build?

• National Project: Promoting partnership and dialogue in participatory 
public policymaking
• Promoting of the participatory design

• Index as one of the outputs

• OGP Multistakeholder forum
• Best practice in participation



FRAMEWORK: WHAT does it acctually
measure?

• Open Government

• Infrastructural assumptions/settings for a more open institution
• Higher score = Easier to build on the Open Government culture



PROCES AND STATUS QUO

❑Expert peer-review

❑Input data check

❑Pilot testing

❑Definition of weights

❑Publication of methodology

❑Publication of Index



                     

               

      

         

           

                     

                        

                    

                    

         

       

            

                      

                         

PROCES AND STATUS QUO: EXPERT PEER-REVIEW



PROCES AND STATUS QUO: INPUT DATA CHECK



PROCES AND STATUS QUO: PILOT TESTING

• Two subjects
• Ministry of Culture

• Office of Plenipotentiary for Development of Civil Society

• Testing of:
• Feasibility of new indicators

• Data collection
• 79% desk research

• 21% questionnaire

• Data verification
• Questionnaire + Consultation

• 15 minutes per ministry



PROCES AND STATUS QUO

0,56 0,557

0,75

0,83

0,568

0,50,5

0,783

0,569
0,55

0

0,1

0,2

0,3

0,4

0,5

0,6

0,7

0,8

0,9

MKSR USV ROS

PILOT TESTING

TOTAL AVERAGE TOTAL MEDIAN TRANSPARENCY PARTICIPATION ACCOUNTABILITY



NEXT STEPS

NP PARTI (2023)

• Definition of weights

• Publication of methodology

OGP (2024-2026)

• Preparation of publication

• Launching of the Index



QUESTIONS?



THANK YOU FOR YOUR ATTENTION
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